
OFF 14:23:37 Mr.R.A.Richardson Paul Young +10
Win: £5.00 ;Places: £1.70 £2.50 ;Forecast: £38.20 ;Trio: £125.10 SPBook: 127
Prize Money Today is £4,775 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £0
***** Tractor *****

OFF 14:41:25 Underground Greyhounds Paul Young +10
Win: £3.20 ;Places: £1.40 £1.60 ;Forecast: £19.50 ;Trio: £80.30 SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

OFF 15:01:20 Naughty Step Syndicate Katie O'Flaherty +10
Win: £4.40 ;Places: £1.50 £1.80 ;Forecast: £10.20 ;Trio: £39.90 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 65
RACE RESULTS Tuesday, 17 March 2026
Sunny/Warm Course: Good
Race 1 14.23 400m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405

ROMFORD Tuesday 17th March 2026 PGR Meeting

PRETTY BOY ROY 3 3.82 2111 1st 1½ EarlyPace,Mid,Bmp&Led1 30.9 8/1 24.59
Gurtnacrehy Halo 2 3.89 5553 2nd 1½ Rails,RanOn 27.7 4/1 24.71
Binksy Dobbie 5 3.77 1234 3rd 3 QAway,MidToWide,Bumped1 38.5 15/8 24.83
Gotthechat 6 3.81 3445 4th 4 Wide,Bumped1 30.9 13/8F 24.91
Jacktavern Taz 4 3.84 4322 5th 4¼ Middle,Bumped1 31.5 6/1 24.92
Hollywood Lilly 1 3.97 6666 6th 6½ SlowAway,Rails 23.9 10/1 25.12

Race 2 14.41 400m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

UNDERGROUND SYD 4 3.79 2211 1st 1¼ ModAway,Middle,Led2 36.1 3/1 24.90
On Ya Edson 1 3.82 3333 2nd 1¼ Rails,Bumped1,RanOn 28.6 7/2 25.00
Back To Front 2 3.76 1122 3rd 2¼ QAway,RlsToMid,LedTo2 23.3 7/1 25.08
Dunbolg Gale 3 4.00 6655 4th 2½ SAway,Mid,FcdToCkRunIn 26.2 18/1 25.11
Donishall Marco 5 3.88 5444 5th 3¾ MiddleToWide,Bumped1 31.4 13/8F 25.21
Castlehill Jet 6 3.86 4566 6th 8¼ MiddleToWide,Bumped1 33.0 3/1 25.57

Race 3 15.01 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

MY SWEET GRACIE 2 3.75 1111 1st 1½ QAway,RlsToMid,AlwaysLed 24.6 3/1 24.79
Fastlane Frankie 5 3.90 3333 2nd 1½ MiddleToWide,RanOn 27.4 3/1 24.91
Showgirl Lola 3 3.85 2222 3rd 2¼ ModeratelyAway,Middle 27.3 7/4F 24.97
Bedrock Pearl 4 4.01 6655 4th 11¼ SAway,Mid,Bumped1&RunIn 28.0 8/1 25.69
Kingdom Haze 1 3.99 5544 5th 11½ Railed,HitRls&Bmp1&2&RnIn 27.6 3/1 25.70
Skidroes Choice 6 3.91 4466 6th 13¼ Wide,Bumped1&2 27.9 20/1 25.86

 

OFF 15:19:24 Mrs.D.K.Hurlock Deborah Hurlock +10
Win: £2.30 ;Places: £1.20 £1.30 ;Forecast: £5.40 ;Trio: £50.90 SPBook: 123
***** Tractor *****

OFF 15:38:23 Mrs.M.A.M.Buckley,Mrs.K.T.O'Flaherty Katie O'Flaherty +10
Win: £3.00 ;Places: £1.30 £1.00 ;Forecast: £8.70 ;Trio: £12.40 SPBook: 123
***** Tractor *****

OFF 15:57:21 Rol Construction Ltd Martyn Wiley +10
Win: £9.20 ;Places: £3.90 £3.90 ;Forecast: £46.40 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 16:16:32 Mr.D.W.Lee David Lee +10
SPBook: 127

***** Tractor *****

Race 4 15.19 400m Flat (A11) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £305
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @ROMFORDDOGS

MINNIES SOFIA 3 3.86 3332 1st Hd MidToRls,Bmp1,Chl&LedNrLn 27.3 11/8F 24.99
Young Oreo 4 3.88 5443 2nd Hd Middle,Bumped1,RanOn 24.6 2/1 25.01
Miss Manage 2 3.74 1111 3rd ¾ QAway,Mid,LedToNearLine 28.8 10/3 25.05
Fantasy Pete 5 3.79 2224 4th 4 EarlyPace,Wide 31.9 5/1 25.31
Pharis Cashout 1 3.87 4555 5th 11 Rails,Bumped1 30.6 12/1 25.87
Vacant 6

Race 5 15.38 400m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315
ASHWELLS GREYHOUND RETIREMENT HOME

SEOMRA MISKA 4 3.84 3211 1st 2 EPace,Mid,Bumped1,Led2 29.6 5/2 24.68
Young Kerry 1 3.83 1122 2nd 2 QAw,Rails,Bmp1&3,LedTo2 29.9 5/6F 24.84
High St Jet 6 3.86 4333 3rd 4 ModAway,Wide,Bumped3 30.4 4/1 25.00
Bonville Miracle 2 3.90 5444 4th 4¾ RailsToMiddle,Bumped2 24.5 10/1 25.06
Cullentra King 3 3.83 2555 5th 8½ EPace,MidToRls,Bumped1&2 35.3 8/1 25.36
Vacant 5

Race 6 15.57 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK @ROMFORDDOGS

SONNYS DREAM 1 3.86 3221 1st 2¼ EPace,Rails,Bumped1,Led3 29.7 7/1 24.81
Alrite Daaave 3 3.80 1112 2nd 2¼ QAway,Mid,Bumped1,LedTo3 31.3 5/1 24.99
Cowboy Terry 5 3.96 5643 3rd 3¼ Wide,Bumped1 33.3 9/2 25.07
Catunda Nemo 6 3.99 6554 4th 6½ MiddleToWide,Bumped1 28.8 13/8F 25.33
Nylas Dancer 2 3.96 4465 5th 7¾ ModeratelyAway,Rails 28.5 2/1 25.43
Two Under Par 4 3.84 2336 6th 9¼ EarlyPace,Middle 27.7 11/1 25.55

Race 7 16.16 400m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £530
WATCH LIVE SKY SPORTS FOOTBALL HERE AT ROMFORD

LAUGHIL DAVE 4 3.70 1111 1st Hd QuickAway,Mid,AlwaysLed 32.3 5/1 24.52
Patricias Gift 2 3.82 4333 2nd Hd ModAw,RlsToMid,Bumped1&2 34.3 7/2 24.54
Distant Rover 1 3.86 6522 3rd 1½ Rails,Bumped1 32.4 5/1 24.64
Stormy Pat 5 3.76 3255 4th 2¾ EP,MidToWide,BmpRunUp&2 33.7 7/4F 24.74
Piemans Fletch 6 3.75 2444 5th 4¾ EPace,Wide,BmpRunUp&2 39.7 9/1 24.90
Stradeen Spirit 3 3.82 5666 6th 5½ ModAw,MidToRls,Bumped1 33.0 3/1 24.96



OFF 16:34:33 Mr.P.E.Fisher,Mr.P.W.Young Paul Young +10
Win: £2.20 ;Places: £1.60 £1.80 ;Forecast: £9.50 ;Trio: £21.60 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 16:53:37 Mr.P.W.Young Paul Young +10
Win: £3.50 ;Places: £1.80 £1.70 ;Forecast: £9.60 ;Trio: £37.40 SPBook: 127
Withdrawals: Old Fort Monaco - Lame
***** Tractor *****

OFF 17:12:23 Mr.D.W.Lee David Lee +10
Win: £6.30 ;Places: £3.70 £1.70 ;Forecast: £17.50 ;Trio: £32.60 SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****2507

ROMFORD Meeting 65
RACE RESULTS Tuesday, 17 March 2026
Sunny/Warm Course: Good
Race 8 16.34 400m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445

GREYHOUNDS MAKE GREAT PETS

JAN JAN 3 3.86 4322 1st ¾ ModAw,Mid,Chl&LedNearLine 30.6 11/8F 24.68
Black Treacle 2 3.75 1111 2nd ¾ QAw,RlsToMid,LedToNearLine 30.7 2/1 24.74
Droopys List 6 3.85 3455 3rd 1 ModeratelyAway,Wide 35.9 9/2 24.75
Droopys Ma 4 3.77 2233 4th 1¼ EarlyPace,Middle 29.4 9/1 24.77
Reasontobelieve 1 3.92 5544 5th 2 Rails,ForcedToCheck1 30.9 5/1 24.85
Westwood Jewel 5 3.95 6666 6th 2½ SlowAway,MiddleToWide 27.6 14/1 24.89

Race 9 16.53 400m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

HOLLYS BELLE 3 3.76 1111 1st 4½ QAway,Mid,BmpRunUp,ALed 28.3 2/1J 24.54
Ricos Diamond 2 3.90 3222 2nd 4½ RailsToMiddle,RanOn 34.7 2/1J 24.90
Ink Black Honey 1 3.98 6533 3rd 5¼ Rails,Bumped1 32.5 11/4 24.96
Hollywood Icon 4 3.93 5454 4th 6½ Middle,BumpedRunUp&1 36.9 10/1 25.06
Bonvillesurvivor 6 3.80 2345 5th 12¾ ModeratelyAway,Wide 26.3 5/1 25.56
Run Away Terry (Res) 5 3.91 4666 6th Dis MidToWide,BmpRunUp,CkFr1 33.5 11/1 00.00

Race 10 17.12 400m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £440
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

HARLEY HITCH 6 3.69 1111 1st 5¾ VeryQAway,Wide,AlwaysLed 30.7 7/2 24.47
Yahoo Aoife 4 3.88 4433 2nd 5¾ Middle,BumpedRunUp&1&2 28.6 11/4 24.93
Dower Rafa 5 3.91 5664 3rd 6½ Middle,BumpedRunUp 38.9 9/2 24.99
Links Viper 1 3.84 3322 4th 7½ Rails,BumpedRunUp&1&2 29.5 7/4F 25.07
Jeopardy Darcy 2 3.95 6545 5th Dis Rls,BmpRunUp,Bmp&BrtDwn3 28.2 6/1 00.00
Bobdatortoise 3 3.82 2256 6th Dis MidToRls,Bmp1&2,Bmp&BrtDwn3 30.8 9/1 00.00

 

OFF 17:31:39 Miss.E.Coffey,Mr.M.Silver Gemma Evans +10
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £1.50 £2.80 ;Forecast: £15.90 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 17:49:22 Mr.P.W.Young Paul Young +10
Win: £2.20 ;Places: £1.10 £1.60 ;Forecast: £7.20 ;Trio: £15.60 SPBook: 126

Race 11 17.31 400m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

NEWINN TINKERBEL 3 3.67 1111 1st 1½ VeryQAway,Mid,AlwaysLed 26.5 5/4F 24.36
No Guarantee 4 3.82 4222 2nd 1½ MidToWide,Bumped1,RanOn 33.4 8/1 24.48
Droopys Newline 2 3.96 6664 3rd 4 Rails,Bumped1 33.4 11/4 24.68
Seomra Oyster 6 3.73 2333 4th 5½ Wide,Bumped1 34.2 9/2 24.80
Orange Ryan 5 3.76 3445 5th 6¾ Wide,Bumped1 31.8 11/1 24.90
Minnie Majestic 1 3.90 5556 6th 8½ Rails,Bumped1 25.1 9/2 25.04

Race 12 17.49 400m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £455
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED

GREYHOUNDS

ELVIS BAY 4 3.82 2211 1st 3 EPace,Mid,Bumped1,Led2 33.5 13/8F 24.43
Emersons Pearl 2 3.80 1122 2nd 3 QuickAway,Middle,LedTo2 26.0 9/2 24.67
Aminutetooten 1 3.91 4433 3rd 4¼ Rails,Bumped1 36.4 11/4 24.77
Droopys Swanky 6 3.93 5665 4th 6¼ Wide,Bumped1 30.8 5/1 24.93
Keefill Zeus 5 3.93 6554 5th 6¾ UpWithTrap,MidToW,Bumped1 34.0 6/1 24.97
Finbarrs Laugh 3 3.88 3346 6th 12½ ModAw,MidToRls,FcdTCkRunUp 35.5 7/1 25.43


